Route 960 Norfolk to Virginia Beach
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Route 960

From Norfolk to Virginia Beach
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Downtown Norfolk  Newtown Rd  Virginia Beach Parks Ave Downtown Norfolk  Newtown Rd  Virginia Beach Parks Ave
Transit Center Station Town Center 19th St Transit Center Station Town Center 19th St
WEEKDAY: SATURDAY:

5:54 6:09 6:22 6:32 6:52 7:07 7:19 7:29
6:52 7:07 7:19 7:29 7:52 8:07 8:19 8:29
7:52 8:07 8:19 8:29 8:52 9:07 9:22 9:32
8:52 9:07 9:20 9:30 9:52 10:07 10:22 10:32
9:52 10:07 10:22 10:32 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:32
10:52 11:07 11:22 11:32 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:32
11:52 12:07 12:22 12:32 12:52 1:07 1:22 1:32
12:52 1:07 1:22 1:32 1:52 2:07 2:22 2:32
1:52 2:07 2:22 2:32 2:52 3:07 3:22 3:33
2:52 3:07 3:22 3:33 3:52 4:08 4:23 4:34
3:52 4:08 4:23 4:34 4:52 5:08 5:23 5:34
4:52 5:08 5:23 5:34 5:52 6:08 6:23 6:34
5:52 6:08 6:23 6:34 6:52 7:07 7:19 7:30
6:52 7:07 7:19 7:30 7:52 8:07 8:19 8:30
7:52 8:07 8:19 8:30

Downtown Norfolk  Newtown Rd  Virginia Beach Parks Ave

Transit Center Station Town Center 19th St
SUNDAY:

7:35 7:50 8:05 8:20
8:35 8:50 9:05 9:20
9:35 9:50 10:05 10:20
10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20
11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20
12:35 12:50 1:05 1:20
1:35 1:50 2:05 2:20
2:35 2:50 3:05 3:20
3:35 3:51 4:06 4:21
4:35 4:51 5:06 5:21
5:35 5:51 6:06 6:21
6:35 6:50 7:05 7:20
7:35 7:50 8:05 8:20

Route 960 Virginia Beach to Norfolk
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PM times are in bold.

Route 960

From Virginia Beach to Norfolk
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Parks Ave Virginia Beach Newtown Rd ~ Downtown Norfolk Parks Ave Virginia Beach Newtown Rd ~ Downtown Norfolk
19th St Town Center Station Transit Center 19th St Town Center Station Transit Center
WEEKDAY: SATURDAY:
6:40 7:05 7:17 7:30 7:40 8:03 8:15 8:30
7:40 8:05 8:17 8:30 8:40 9:06 9:18 9:33
8:40 9:05 9:17 9:30 9:40 10:06 10:18 10:33
9:40 10:05 10:17 10:30 10:40 11:06 11:18 11:33
10:40 11:05 11:17 11:30 11:40 12:06 12:18 12:33
11:40 12:05 12:17 12:30 12:40 1:06 1:18 1:33
12:40 1:05 1:17 1:30 1:40 2:06 2:18 2:33
1:40 2:05 2:17 2:30 2:40 3:06 3:18 3:33
2:40 3:05 3:17 3:33 3:40 4:06 4:18 4:33
3:40 4:07 4:19 4:35 4:40 5:06 5:18 5:33
4:40 5:07 5:19 5:35 5:40 6:05 6:17 6:30
5:40 6:06 6:18 6:31 6:40 7:00 7:12 7:25
6:40 7:05 7:17 7:30 7:40 8:00 8:12 8:25
7:40 8:05 8:17 8:30 8:40 9:00 9:12 9:25
8:40 9:05 9:17 9:30
Parks Ave Virginia Beach Newtown Rd ~ Downtown Norfolk
19th St Town Center Station Transit Center
SUNDAY:
8:30 8:56 9:08 9:23
9:30 9:56 10:08 10:23
10:30 10:56 11:08 11:23
11:30 11:56 12:08 12:23
12:30 12:56 1:08 1:23
1:30 1:56 2:08 2:23
2:30 2:56 3:08 3:23
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